
SPECIFICATION SHEET

Carpet Details
Range Name:			  Pure Elegance
DESIGN REFERENCE:	 PURE

Pile Weight: 2000g/m2
Width: 4m & 5m

Total Thickness: 18mm
Origin: 	 EEC		  TOG: 2.4
Suitability: Heavy Domestic    Wear Warranty: 15yrs

Locations
Lounge
Dining Room
Hall/Passage
Bedroom
Stairs
Kitchen

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

No

Design/Colours
Ash
Celestial 
Chamois
Clockface
Dolphin

Number
870
860
230
440
850
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Bathroom No

Pile Content: 100% Stainclear Polypropylene

Backing: Action

Ash 870 Celestial 860 Chamois 230 Clockface 440 Dolphin 850

Felt 450 Flint 820 Gauze 240 Hammock 430

Felt
Flint
Gauze
Hammock

450
820
240
430

Knightsbridge 880

Knightsbridge 880

Mortar 830
Smoke 840
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Smoke 840 Mortar 830


